Body
Colors
SpecificationsFeatures
Led
On request
Certifications
•	 Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating

DOUBLE EMISSION
267
TOIK
TOIK
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
56IN22K4 22W 2389 401
56IN44K4 44W 4770 706
56IN66K4 66W 7150 1011
Cod. 3000K Led lm mm
56IN22K3 22W 2250 401
56IN44K3 44W 4500 706
56IN66K3 66W 6740 1011
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
56DI28K4 28W 2771 401
56DI56K4 56W 5540 706
56DI84K4 84W 8305 1011
Cod. 3000K Led lm mm
56DI28K3 28W 2650 401
56DI56K3 56W 5300 706
56DI84K3 84W 7940 1011